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TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
WSMP 4 D4 3500,+3500,D4 Porsche - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 66 JABLONSKI S. - Hyundai i30N TCI 5,57 57c 6 1:43.287 13:22:40.838
1 1:41.060 13:13:54.814 7 1:43.163 13:24:24.001
2 1:38.613 13:15:33.427 8 1:43.149 13:26:07.150
3 1:38.102 13:17:11.529 9 1:43.284 13:27:50.434
4 1:37.929 13:18:49.458 10 1:42.872 13:29:33.306
5 1:37.651 13:20:27.109 11 1:42.829 13:31:16.135
6 1:37.783 13:22:04.892 12 1:43.103 13:32:59.238
7 1.38.241 13:23:43.133 13 1:43.483 13:34:42.721
8 1:37.846 13:25:20.979
9 1:38.258 13:26:59.237
10 1:38.052 13:28:37.289
11 1:38.156 13:30:15.445
12 1:37.741 13:31:53.186
13 1:41.490 13:33:34.676
Po. 2 - # 31 FRANEK J. - Audi RS3 LMS RO
1 1:42.598 13:13:56.617
2 1:40.494 13:15:37.111
3 1:40.369 13:17:17.480
4 1:41.037 13:18:58.517
5 1:40.206 13:20:38.723
6 1:39.675 13:22:18.398
7 1:39.945 13:23:58.343
8 1:42.999 13:25:41.342
9 1:42.091 13:27:23.433
10 1:42.896 13:29:06.329
11 1:39.355 13:30:45.684
12 1:39.921 13:32:25.605
13 1:45.687 13:34:11.292
Po. 3 - # 46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTITCR _ , o ins
+1:08.045
1 1:46.399 13:14:00.829
2 1:44.872 13:15:45.701
3 1:44.510 13:17:30.211
4 1:43.723 13:19:13.934
5 1:43.617 13:20:57.551
Fastest lap: 1:37.651
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